
FOOTBALL GS CW

48 46

DATE:  August 25 305 152

18 9

LOCATION:  Garden Spot 0 2

1 (11) 3 (15)

Garden Spot 14 7 7 14 42

Conrad Weiser 0 3 0 0 3

7-0

14-0

14-3

21-3

28-3

35-3

42-3

CONRAD WEISER SCOUTS

Alex Malone

Donavan Gingrich

Evan Rittle

Javien Rivera

Jonathan McQuillen

Josh Miller

Ousmane Conde

Sevon Parham

(GS) 28 yard run (kick good)

(CW) Malone 24 yard FG

SCORING PLAYS

(GS) 11 yard pass (kick good)

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

(GS) 7 yard pass (kick good)

(GS) 18 yard pass (kick good)

(GS) 9 yard pass (kick good)

(GS) 5 yard run (kick good)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

1

8/15(132) 9 (-37)

2 (30)

3 (10)

2 (14)

1 (0) 1 (23)

8 (22)

8 (11) 5 (79)


