FOOTBALL

DATE: August 25

LOCATION: Garden Spot





otal Plays
otal Yards
Lst Downs
Turnovers
Penalties

GS	CW
48	46
305	152
18	9
0	2
1 (11)	3 (15)

Garden Spot	14	7	7	14	42
Conrad Weiser	0	3	0	0	3

SCORING PLAYS

(GS) 11 yard pass (kick good)	7-0
(GS) 28 yard run (kick good)	14-0
(CW) Malone 24 yard FG	14-3
(GS) 7 yard pass (kick good)	21-3
(GS) 18 yard pass (kick good)	28-3
(GS) 9 yard pass (kick good)	35-3
(GS) 5 yard run (kick good)	42-3

CONRAD WEISER SCOUTS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Alex Malone				1
Donavan Gingrich	8/15(132)	9 (-37)		
Evan Rittle			2 (30)	
Javien Rivera		3 (10)		
Jonathan McQuillen		2 (14)		
Josh Miller		1 (0)	1 (23)	
Ousmane Conde		8 (22)		
Sevon Parham		8 (11)	5 (79)	